
Resultat DM Värmland

Nationell Stående 2018
Ekshärad 24/11 2018

Final Ungdom Grund S 1-5 S 6 S 7 S 8 S 9 S10 Sum:

1. Malin Stafås Skoga-Ekshärad 398 51,1 10,8 10,0 10,2 10,1 10,0 500,2 Guld DM Rekord
2. Evelina Sundström Skoga-Ekshärad 385 50,5 10,3 10,6 10,3 9,7 10,5 486,9 Silver

3. Hugo Zadewasser Skoga-Ekshärad 382 50,1 10,4 9,2 10,2 10,2 9,7 481,8 Brons

4. Jesper Nilsson Arvika 376 51,8 10,6 10,4 10,5 10,4 10,8 480,5

5. Therese Bråten Skillingmark 381 45,0 10,4 10,1 9,4 10,7 10,5 477,1

6. Clara Gustavsson Lekvattnet Torsby 379 48,9 10,4 10,3 10,0 7,9 9,4 475,9

7. Moa Nilsson Arvika 379 48,4 9,0 9,8 10,4 8,7 10,0 475,3

8. Ida Wang Eriksson Lekvattnet Torsby 345 47,3 8,6 9,5 10,0 8,8 9,5 438,7

9. Anton Lind Skoga-Ekshärad 342 42,9 9,6 8,5 10,4 9,7 9,3 432,4

Final Öppen Grund S 1-5 S 6 S 7 S 8 S 9 S10 Sum:

1. Malin Stafås Skoga-Ekshärad 398 50,7 9,9 9,7 10,3 9,7 9,7 498,0 Guld DM Rekord
2. Emma Göransson Skoga-Ekshärad 388 51,5 9,9 9,4 10,5 10,1 10,4 489,8 Silver

3. Andrea Franzén Wallberg Arvika 387 50,8 10,0 10,4 9,4 10,3 10,2 488,1 Brons

4. Eric Wallberg Arvika 386 51,0 9,1 10,5 9,9 10,1 9,9 486,5

5. Evelina Sundström Skoga-Ekshärad 385 49,2 10,7 10,8 9,8 9,9 10,6 486,0

6. Hugo Zadewasser Skoga-Ekshärad 382 50,3 10,4 10,1 10,1 10,2 10,7 483,8

7. Christian vanDijk Skoga-Ekshärad 381 50,7 10,5 10,0 10,8 10,1 9,4 482,5

8. Therese Bråten Skillingmark 381 50,4 10,6 10,2 9,7 10,1 9,1 481,1

9. Moa Nilsson Arvika 379 49,9 9,8 10,2 10,3 9,8 9,3 478,3

10. Clara Gustavsson Lekvattnet Torsby 379 47,6 9,7 10,1 10,5 10,1 9,4 476,4



Final Veteran Grund S 1-5 S 6 S 7 S 8 S 9 S10 Sum:

1. Anders Andersson Skoga-Ekshärad 375 48,3 10,0 10,3 10,2 9,8 7,7 471,3 Guld DM Rekord
2. Håkan Nilsson Arvika 358 45,3 8,1 8,9 9,4 10,0 9,3 449,0 Silver

Grundomgång

L 15 S 1-10 S 11-20 S 21-30 S 31-40 Sum:

1. Evelina Sundström Skoga-Ekshärad 93 98 97 97 385

2. Hugo Zadewasser Skoga-Ekshärad 96 94 96 96 382

3. Therese Bråten Skillingmark 96 96 96 93 381

4. Clara Gustavsson Lekvattnet Torsby 93 96 95 95 379

5. Moa Nilsson Arvika 96 93 96 94 379

6. Jesper Nilsson Arvika 93 95 94 94 376

7. Ida Wang Eriksson Lekvattnet Torsby 84 85 87 89 345

8. Anton Lind Skoga-Ekshärad 88 81 87 86 342

L 17 S 1-10 S 11-20 S 21-30 S 31-40 Sum:

1. Malin Stafås Skoga-Ekshärad 100 99 99 100 398

L Elit S 1-10 S 11-20 S 21-30 S 31-40 Sum:

1. Emma Göransson Skoga-Ekshärad 96 95 99 98 388

2. Andrea Franzén Wallberg Arvika 99 94 97 97 387

3. Eric Wallberg Arvika 97 95 96 98 386

4. Christian vanDijk Skoga-Ekshärad 94 94 96 97 381

L 2 S 1-10 S 11-20 S 21-30 S 31-40 Sum:

1. Mattias Lind Skoga-Ekshärad 89 86 93 89 357

L 45 S 1-10 S 11-20 S 21-30 S 31-40 Sum:

1. Håkan Nilsson Arvika 84 91 91 92 358

L 55 S 1-10 S 11-20 S 21-30 S 31-40 Sum:

1. Anders Andersson Skoga-Ekshärad 95 92 94 94 375


